A DIVISION OF KEYSTONE RV COMPANY

PO BOX 2000 - GOSHEN, IN. 46527- 2000

45173

Sales order 6151005

Serial Number; T8950031 Product Year:
VIN: 4YDTC0G16T8950031 Model: CO17BHC26

2026 Interior: Stone

Colorado 17BHC - Travel Trailer

Base price :

19,808

Equipment List

Decor - Colorado - Stone 0
Rocky Mountain Package Program -2,400
Colorado Mini Value Package 2,400
8K A/IC 240
Solar Prep 0

Power Awning

Radial Tires

Refrigerator - 12V - 3 cf
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Total Options:

200
144

168

752

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To : RV Country Holding Company
INC
2501 E Main St
Mesa, AZ 85213

Base price:
Total Options

Discount:
Total :

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP :

19,808
752

-2,400

18,160

3,495

21,655

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.





